
North Woods Softball 2024
Games are at 4:30 unless otherwise noted

Mon. March 11 1st Day of Practice

Thu. April 11 Mesabi East V Home
Fri. April 12 Silver Bay V, JH Home 4:00
Mon. April 15 Hill City/Northland V, JH Home
Thu. April 18 L-BF V, JH Home
Tue. April 23 Chisholm V, JH Away

Thu. April 25 MIB V, JH Home
Sat. April 27 JH(7&8) Tournament @ Rock Ridge

Mon. April 29 Carlton/Wrenshall V, JH Home
Tues. April 30 I Falls V, JH Away

Thu. May 2 Ely V, JH Home
Fri. May 3 South Ridge V Home
Mon. May 6 MIB V, JH Away

Tue. May 7 Deer River V, JH Away

Thu. May 9 Cherry V, JH Away

Fri. May 10 Ely V, JH Away

Tue. May 14 Chisholm V, JH Home
Thu. May 16 Cook County V, JH Home
Fri. May 17 I Falls V, JH Home


